POS.

XVII MEDIA MARATON Y 10 K CANTALEJO 2022

Nombre

10KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

[Jo]:]W-Yel[0]

TIEMPO

17

18
19

20
21

22
23
24

25

26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39

40
41

P.CAT. Dorsal
1 113
1 105
1 153
2 145
1 161
2 150
3 130
4 160
5 151
3 168
4 133
2 108
5 169
6 166
7 159
8 129
9 135
1 120
10 139
2 100
6 82
11 116
3 138
7 134
1 111
12 157
1 158
8 162
13 118
1 137
14 121
2 103
1 17
3 154
15 125
4 132
5 156
6 164
1 115
2 84
1 140

&

RUNVASPORT

Enrique
David

Juan

Javier
Diego

Guillermo
David
Miguel

Ivan

Ricardo
David

Jose Luis

Santi
Carlos
Julio Cesar

Carlos

Rubén
Joaquin
Diego
Alberto

Daniel

Eduardo
Alvaro

Victor

Dario
Ignacio
Agueda
Andrés
Alfonso

Luis

Luis Enrique
Esther
Teresa

Jose

Alfredo

Juan Manuel
Alberto

Fernando

Maria
Ascension

Angel
Irene

Apellidos
De Diego Yague
Berzal De Luis

San Jose Lorenzo

Tejero Pascual
Pérez Gonzalez

Albertos

Mina Cardenas
Sanchez Lopez
Dorrego Hoyuelos
Cuesta De Santos
Pastor Bravo
Casado Malfaz
Cano Rodriguez
Rojo Gémez
Garcia Garrido

Miguel Virseda

Pérez Vazquez
Escribano Martin
Ruiz

Alberto

Martin Arranz

De La Fuente
Montero

Ruano Sanz

Pastor Bravo

De Antonio Sanz

Arribas Jiménez
Granado Alonso

San Cristébal
Arranz

Categoria

M-40
M-35
M-45
M-40

SENIOR MASCULINO

SENIOR MASCULINO
M-40
M-40
M-40
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO

M-35
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-50
M-40
M-45
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-40
M-35
SENIOR MASCULINO

SUB18 JUVENIL
MASCULINO

M-40
SENIOR FEMENINO

SENIOR MASCULINO

CLUB ATLETISMO
VINO DE TORO

DLC TRAIL TEAM

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

CLINICAS MENORCA
SAN SEBASITIAN DE
LOS REYES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LM TRAINER

LA CRIBA DE
VALSECA

DEPORTESSANZ

DEPORTES SANZ
DEPORTES SANZ

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO
ARROYO

DEPORTES SANZ

CLUB TRIATLON
CUELLAR

ATLETISMO
CUELLAR

DEPORTESSANZ

INDEPENDIENTE

LOS LITRONAS
TRIATLON DUERO

INDEPENDIENTE

Del Pozo Sanz M-40 INDEPENDIENTE
: N COMERCIAL ULSA
Rodriguez Garcia  M-55 ALTELISMO
Garcia Nufiez M-40 C.C. ALAEJOS
Arribas Garcia SENIOR FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
De Las Heras F-50 IMD
Gil Ariza M-45 INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLON
Gordo Pascual M-40 CUELLAR
Paniagua Calvo M-45 INDEPENDIENTE
Rojo Gomez M-45 DEPORTES SANZ
Berzal Miguel M-45 INDEPENDIENTE
. COMERCIAL ULSA
De Frutos Garcia F-55 ALTELISMO
Berbel Garcia M-50
Séez Gonzalez F-35 INDEPENDIENTE
WWW.ru nvasport.es

TABANERA DEL
MONTE

VALVERDE DEL
MAJANO

VALLADOLID
NOAIN

RIAZA

RIAZA
PAMPLONA - 31007
AVILA

ESPIRDO

REBOLLAR

TABANERA DEL
MONTE

CANTALEJO
CANTALEJO

SEGOVIA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

SEGOVIA
CANTALEJO

CUELLAR
CUELLAR

CUELLAR

MADRID

SAN PEDRO DE
GAILLOS

PALAZUELOS DE
ERESMA

SEGOVIA
ZAMORA

CANTALEJO
MADRID
VALLADOLID

ALAEJOS
MADRID
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA

CUELLAR

LAGUNA DE DUERO
CANTALEJO/ SEGOVIA
CANTALEJO
OLOMBRADA
SEGOVIA

MADRID

1de2

00:35:10
00:35:57

00:36:26
00:37:09

00:38:21

00:38:36
00:39:18
00:39:41

00:41:13

00:41:25
00:41:25

00:42:32

00:43:31
00:43:45
00:44:07

00:44:15

00:44:32

00:45:06
00:45:28

00:45:54
00:46:44

00:47:28
00:48:20
00:48:21

00:48:40

00:48:52
00:49:02

00:49:04
00:49:31
00:50:34

00:50:34
00:50:41
00:51:20
00:51:33

00:51:45
00:51:45
00:51:48
00:52:00
00:52:03
00:53:11
00:53:37



XVII MEDIA MARATON Y 10 K CANTALEJO 2022

Nombre

10KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

TIEMPO

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
42 16 146
43 17 126
44 3 47
45 9 127
46 4 110
47 3 128
48 4 170
49 1 149
50 5 119
51 1 147
52 7 106
53 6 112
54 2 123
55 2 122
56 18 101
57 8 163
58 5 141
59 6 142
60 10 167
61 7 165
62 8 107
63 9 109
64 10 144
65 9 143
66 2 152
67 4 136
68 1 102

&5

RUNVASPORT

Sergio
Gines

Hassan
German
Daniel

Helena

Pedro Miguel
Sonia
Florentino
Rosa Maria
Angel

Cesar
Alicia

Aurora

Carlos
Félix José
Sergio
Sergio
José
Santiago
Cesar
Alvaro
Enrique
Félix

Ana Isabel
Paloma
Rafael

Villar Jiménez

Hernandez
Caballero

Kare

Jimeno Virseda

Cerezo Cano
Martin Bravo

San German
Contreras

Sebastian Antona

Descalzo San
Frutos

Virseda Virseda

Caballero
Carracedo

De Antonio Virseda

Gonzalez Martin

Gonzalez Caviedes

Arranz Merino
Santiuste Pérez

San Bruno

San Inocente
Blanco

Casado Rueda
Casado Rueda
Calvo Lobo
Casado Rueda
Serrano Alonso
Sanz Roldan
Santana Mufoz
Rios Gomez
Arribas Arananz

M-40
M-40

M-50

SENIOR MASCULINO
M-35

SENIOR FEMENINO
M-50

F-40

M-50

F-45

M-45

M-50

F-40

F-35
M-40

M-45

M-35

M-35

SENIOR MASCULINO
M-35

M-35

M-35

M-35

M-45

F-55

SENIOR FEMENINO
M-60

INDEPENDIENTE

COMERCIAL ULSA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

POCASIDEAS SPORT
TEAM

DEPORTES SANZ
DEPORTES SANZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CAP
MONTERESMA-LA
ATALAYA

DEPORTES SANZ
GRUPO IMD

ROCALOCOS

IMD

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

MADRID DE
CADERECHAS

ALAEJOS
CANTALEJO
MADRID
ALCOBENDAS

CANTALEJO

CANTALEJO
CANTALEJO
CABEZUELA
CABEZUELA
ALAEJOS

CANTALEJO

PALAZUELOS DE
ERESMA

TABANERA DEL
MONTE

CANTALEJO
SEGOVIA
CANTALEJO

CANTALEJO

SEGOVIA
MADRID
CANTALEJO
GUADALAJARA
MADRID
BURGOS
CISTERNIGA, LA
MADRID
MADRID

2de2

00:53:37

00:53:49

00:53:59
00:54:33
00:54:38

00:54:50

00:55:32
00:55:57
00:56:01
00:56:01
00:56:12
00:57:31

00:58:06

00:58:06

00:58:07
00:58:32
00:59:13

00:59:14

00:59:14
00:59:15
01:00:47
01:00:48
01:00:48
01:01:36
01:03:08
01:03:43
01:21:07



